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1 START 0,000 0,000 0:00:00 0:00:00 09:31:00

IPC 1 Barberino ing 0,000 0,000

FPC 1 IPC 2 Tavarnelle 1 4,175 4,175 0:08:00 0:08:00 31 09:39:00

FPC 2 IPC 3 S.Donato 1 5,900 10,075 0:09:45 0:17:45 36 09:48:45

FPC 3 IPC 4 S.Donato 2 0,030 10,105 0:00:06 0:17:51 18 09:48:51

FPC 4 IPC 5 Sambuca 1 5,445 15,550 0:08:44 0:26:35 37 09:57:35

FPC 5 IPC 6 Sambuca 2 0,050 15,600 0:00:09 0:26:44 20 09:57:44

FPC 6 IPC 7 Noce 1 9,275 24,875 0:15:31 0:42:15 36 10:13:15

FPC 7 IPC 8 S. Quirico 1 8,500 33,375 0:13:55 0:56:10 37 10:27:10

FPC 8 IPC 9 Baccaiano 1 10,850 44,225 0:17:12 1:13:22 38 10:44:22

FPC 9 IPC 10 Baccaiano 2 0,040 44,265 0:00:08 1:13:30 18 10:44:30

FPC 10 IPC 11 Fornacette 1 4,410 48,675 0:07:30 1:21:00 35 10:52:00

FPC 11 IPC 12 Sambuca 3 16,425 65,100 0:36:22 1:57:22 27 11:28:22

FPC 12 Sambuca 4 0,050 65,150 0:00:08 1:57:30 22 11:28:30

2 GRAMASTEDA 1 0,700 65,850 2:00:00 33 11:31:00

SOSTA 0:20:00

3 GRAMASTEDA 2 0,000 0,000 0:00:00 0:00:00 11:51:00

IPC 13 Gramasteda ing 0,000 0,000

FPC 13 IPC 14 S.Donato 3 4,675 4,675 0:07:08 0:07:08 39 11:58:08

FPC 14 IPC 15 S.Donato 4 0,050 4,725 0:00:07 0:07:15 26 11:58:15

FPC 15 IPC 16 Fornacette 2 16,600 21,325 0:28:15 0:35:30 35 12:26:30

FPC 16 IPC 17 S. Quirico 2 4,375 25,700 0:06:45 0:42:15 39 12:33:15

FPC 17 IPC 18 Baccaiano 3 10,850 36,550 0:17:00 0:59:15 38 12:50:15

FPC 18 IPC 19 Baccaiano 4 0,040 36,590 0:00:06 0:59:21 24 12:50:21

FPC 19 IPC 20 Noce 2 8,585 45,175 0:13:44 1:13:05 38 13:04:05

FPC 20 IPC 21 Tavarnelle 2 3,525 48,700 0:05:30 1:18:35 38 13:09:35

FPC 21 IPC 22 Sambuca 5 5,925 54,625 0:08:48 1:27:23 40 13:18:23

FPC 22 Sambuca 6 0,050 54,675 0:00:07 1:27:30 26 13:18:30

4 FINE 1,375 56,050 1:30:00 37 13:21:00

TOTALI 121,900 3:50:00

Km Tempi

8^ RONDINA D'AUTUNNO
Barberino Val d'Elsa, 15 Ottobre 2017
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